
ROOF DRAIN FITTING ASSEMBLY

DATE :

DRG . NO .

5-31-21

B-6700-Dp

IN TUNNEL FORMS, METAL DECK OR EXISTING CONC.

SEE DRAWINGS B-6500-B,C OR D FOR INSTALLATION

W.H. Design No. PS/PH 120-02

W.H. Directory Reference 99 Edition

Firestop Device 

F Rating 2 Hrs.

R

4" E-Z No-Hub Coupling

4" P-90 PVC Pipe

3" E-Z No-Hub Coupling

3" P-90 PVC Pipe

2" E-Z No-Hub Coupling

2" P-90 PVC Pipe

Description  Size

S454704"

P45904       

P35903       

P25902       

P2567H-CH2"

P4567H-CH

S35470

P3567H-CH

S25470

3"

4"

4"

3"

3"

2"

2"

Part No.

2" Roof Drain

4" Roof Drain

3" Roof Drain

    10.00
74.45

 2.15

62.30

    7.50
1.60

60.90

 5.45
  .75

55.85

Price

70.00

60.50

Total

Unit

PRECAST CONCRETE OR EXISTING CONCRETE

ROOF DRAIN

P-67  PS 20A

CAST-IRON PIPE

(BY OTHERS)

SCH. 40 PVC PIPE

P-55   PS #1E

CORED HOLE COUPLING
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PROSET

CAULK

PROSET

CAULK   PS #35

OPTIONAL

NO-HUB COUPLING

(BY OTHERS)


